
Einzelrangliste U 16

Rang Name / Vorname Verband P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Final Total

1. Grünig Simon BSSV 97 95 95 97 98 97 579 98.6 677.6

2. Christen Nina ZSV 98 95 93 97 95 95 573 100.6 673.6

3. Keller Daniela ZHSV 94 97 96 97 94 96 574 97.7 671.7

4. Blaser Lukas BSSV 93 97 96 96 93 95 570 101.4 671.4

5. Bruni Marcel BSSV 91 95 95 95 96 98 570 99.1 669.1

6. Hofstetter Vanessa BSSV 92 91 96 95 96 94 564 99.0 663.0

7. Gut Bianca ZHSV 95 85 93 94 95 99 561 98.2 659.2

8. Simath Jasmin ZHSV 98 92 95 89 93 94 561 93.1 654.1

9. Bruni Melanie BSSV 93 94 94 94 93 93 561 561.0

10. Lenz Eveline BSSV 94 92 92 90 93 97 558 558.0

11. Zimmermann Michel BSSV 92 88 93 93 95 94 555 555.0

12. Maurhofer Lucas ZHSV 93 92 93 95 89 91 553 553.0

13. Mares Sandro ZHSV 89 95 90 90 92 93 549 549.0

14. Bearth Christine ZHSV 91 89 94 91 94 90 549 549.0

15. Rolli Fabian BSSV 88 92 88 95 82 93 538 538.0

16. Hofstetter Jasmin BSSV 83 85 90 90 91 95 534 534.0

17. Schmid Muriel ZSV 91 90 79 90 92 88 530 530.0

18. Hüsser Marc ZHSV 87 85 90 86 86 90 524 524.0

19. Kämpfer Tobias ZHSV 87 84 89 89 85 85 519 519.0

Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV - ZSV - BSSV

Zürich, Schwammendingen

1. Februar 2009



Einzelrangliste U 20

Rang Name / Vorname Verband P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total Final Total

1. Koller Sandra ZHSV 99 97 99 97 96 94 582 100.6 682.6

2. Brand Tosca BSSV 98 96 98 98 94 98 582 99.7 681.7

3. von Büren Benno ZSV 98 96 98 97 95 95 579 99.0 678.0

4. Keller Karin ZHSV 96 95 98 97 97 95 578 99.7 677.7

5. Zimmermann Adrian BSSV 97 95 97 97 96 96 578 97.3 675.3

6. Hotz Tamara ZSV 96 94 98 95 94 93 570 100.7 670.7

7. Lustenberger Patrik ZSV 96 92 94 100 94 94 570 96.5 666.5

8. Stadelmann Thomas ZSV 95 96 94 95 93 96 569 96.7 665.7

9. Merki Tamara ZHSV 95 97 94 93 95 93 567 567.0

10. Schneiter Andreas ZHSV 93 94 96 96 94 93 566 566.0

11. Grünig Michael BSSV 91 95 93 93 96 97 565 565.0

12. Gubser Thomas ZHSV 90 97 94 93 95 95 564 564.0

13. Papatheodorou Stelio ZHSV 94 91 94 94 92 95 560 560.0

14. Keller Michael ZHSV 94 93 95 93 90 91 556 556.0

15. Arnosti Mark ZSV 95 92 92 92 92 89 552 552.0

16. Ammann Carlo ZHSV 91 96 92 92 90 87 548 548.0

17. Eggimann Oliver BSSV 88 89 91 89 92 96 545 545.0

18. Kirchhofer Jasmin ZSV 88 87 93 90 95 91 544 544.0

19. May Alessandro ZSV 93 89 93 86 93 90 544 544.0

20. Oberli Michael BSSV 85 90 89 92 90 94 540 540.0

Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV - ZSV - BSSV

Zürich, Schwammendingen

1. Februar 2009



Name / Vorname Verband Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Total Total

1 Grünig Simon BSSV 579 9.8 9.0 10.0 9.6 10.3 10.0 9.9 10.1 9.7 10.2 98.6 677.6

2 Christen Nina ZSV 573 10.2 9.7 9.8 9.7 10.4 10.3 9.9 10.4 10.3 9.9 100.6 673.6

3 Keller Daniela ZHSV 574 9.5 9.4 9.3 10.5 9.3 9.9 9.6 10.0 9.9 10.2 97.6 671.6

4 Blaser Lukas BSSV 570 10.0 10.4 9.9 9.6 10.7 10.5 10.5 9.2 10.4 10.2 101.4 671.4

5 Bruni Marcel BSSV 570 10.2 9.3 9.4 10.3 10.2 9.6 9.6 9.9 10.0 10.6 99.1 669.1

6 Hofstetter Vanessa BSSV 564 9.0 9.9 10.4 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.4 9.6 9.7 10.0 99.0 663.0

7 Gut Bianca ZHSV 561 9.6 9.7 10.0 9.7 9.8 10.0 9.8 10.0 10.1 9.5 98.2 659.2

8 Simath Jasmin ZHSV 561 8.4 8.7 8.7 9.5 8.5 9.6 10.2 10.0 10.1 9.4 93.1 654.1

Name / Vorname Verband Total 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. Total Total

1 Koller Sandra ZHSV 582 10.6 10.0 10.3 9.5 10.4 9.0 10.1 10.5 9.6 10.6 100.6 682.6

2 Brand Tosca BSSV 582 10.1 9.1 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.2 9.6 9.9 10.4 10.2 99.7 681.7

3 von Büren Benno ZSV 579 10.7 9.4 10.6 10.0 10.3 10.2 9.2 10.0 9.8 8.8 99.0 678.0

4 Keller Karin ZHSV 578 10.9 10.1 9.7 10.7 8.9 10.2 10.0 8.3 10.7 10.2 99.7 677.7

5 Zimmermann Adrian BSSV 578 9.6 10.5 10.1 8.6 8.7 8.6 10.6 9.8 9.9 10.9 97.3 675.3

6 Hotz Tamara ZSV 570 9.7 9.1 9.9 10.3 10.5 10.1 10.0 10.8 10.1 10.2 100.7 670.7

7 Lustenberger Patrik ZSV 570 10.1 10.1 9.8 9.5 9.2 8.9 9.8 10.4 8.9 9.8 96.5 666.5

8 Stadelmann Thomas ZSV 569 9.3 9.2 9.5 9.5 9.2 10.2 9.5 10.1 9.8 10.4 96.7 665.7

Final U 20

Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV - ZSV - BSSV
Zürich, Schwammendingen

11. Januar 2009

Final U 16



Gruppenrangliste

1 BSSV 1 Brand Tosca 582 1726

Grünig Michael 565

Grünig Simon 579

2 ZHSV 1 Merki Tamara 567 1723

Keller Daniela 574

Koller Sandra 582

3 ZSV 1 von Büren Benno 579 1722

Christen Nina 573

Lustenberger Patrik 570

4 BSSV 2 Zimmermann Adrian 578 1712

Blaser Lukas 570

Hofstetter Vanessa 564

5 ZHSV 2 Schneiter Andreas 566 1700

Keller Michael 556

Keller Karin 578

6 BSSV 3 Bruni Marcel 570 1683

Lenz Eveline 558

Zimmermann Michel 555

ZSV 2 May Alessandro 544 1683

Stadelmann Thomas 569

Hotz Tamara 570

8 ZHSV 3 Gubser Thomas 564 1673

Ammann Carlo 548

Gut Bianca 561

9 ZHSV 5 Bearth Christine 549 1659

Simath Jasmin 561

Mares Sandro 549

10 BSSV 4 Oberli Michael 540 1646

Bruni Melanie 561

Eggimann Oliver 545

11 ZHSV 4 Papatheodorou Stelio 560 1632

Maurhofer Lucas 553

Kämpfer Tobias 519

12 ZSV 3 Arnosti Mark 552 1626

Schmid Muriel 530

Kirchhofer Jasmin 544

Vergleichsschiessen ZHSV - ZSV - BSSV

Zürich, Schwammendingen

1. Februar 2009


